
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
10 

817 
454 
696 
440 
90 

254 
516 
701 
239 
263 
120 
771 
130 
300 

7 
228 
74 

717 
372 
437 
99 

839 
368 
444 
417 
716 
256 
481 
621 
17 

468 
309 
218 
915 
722 
308 
367 
581 
518 
318 

Name 
Raivo Dankers 
Raf Meuwissen 
Rick Elzinga 
Mike Gwerder 
Marnique Appelt 
Justin Trache 
Alexandre Marques 
Simon Längenfelder 
Laurenz Falke 
Lion Florian 
Mike Ernst 
Brian van der Klij 
Kristof Jakob 
Radim Kraus 
Noah Ludwig 
Maximilian Spies 
Toni Ksienzyk 
Daniel Volovich 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Simon Breitfuss 
Martin Venhoda 
Petr Rathouský 
Victor Kleemann 
Filip Olsson 
Felix Hail 
Jan Cremers 
Leon Rehberg 
Magnus Smith 
Roel van Ham 
Henning Küchler 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Lukas Fiedler 
Christian Forderer 
Falk Greiner 
Malik Schoch 
Tim Ksienzyk 
Steven - Lee Zimmerm
Winston Heberer 
Lukas Kengeter 
Fritz Greiner 
Marcus René Petersen 

FNM 
KNMV 
KNMV 
KNMV 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
KNMV 
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
BMX 
ACCR 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMU 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Heesch 

NED/ St.Joost 

NED/ ZENDEREN 

SUI/ Riedt-Neerac

GER/ Woltersdorf 

GER/ Chemnitz 

POR/ Zurich 

GER/ Regnitzlosau

GER/ Brandis 

GER/ Erding 

SUI/ Schlossrued 

NED/ Geldermalse

HUN/ Veresegyhaz

CZE/ Horní Podluž

GER/ Aschersleben

GER/ Ortrand 

GER/ Bentwisch 

BLR/ Grünheide 

CZE/ Trutnov 

AUT/ Schladming 

CZE/ Praha 5 

CZE/ Praha 9 

DEN/ 3080 

SWE/ Varberg 

GER/ Kempten 

GBR/ Meinersen 

GER/ Bismark 

DEN/ helsinge 

GER/ Sulingen 

GER/ Braidbach 

GER/Jahnshof 

GER/ Meerane 

GER/ Leutkirch 

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Wildberg 

GER/ Bentwisch 

GER/ Gaildorf 

GER/ Linz am Rhe

GER/ Auenwald 

GER/ Genthin OT 

DEN/ Blommensly

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
Team RD10 by MEFO SPORT 

Raths Motorsports 

MJC Yamaha Team 

MTA-Motorsport / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

STC Racing 

MX Handel Racing 

Pfeil Husqvarna Junior Team 

STC Racing 

HFour Racing Team by Energybodysyste

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

HTS Team 

ADAC NDS/SA e.V. / KTM Theiner 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

Falcon Motorsports 

GARIN MX - MEFO SPORT 

Motokrosovaskola.cz 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

LH Racing by MEFO SPORT 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / B

Mefo Sport Racing Team/ADAC Team No

BVZ Racing Team 

TKS Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Falcon Motorsports 

MSC Gaildorf 

Raths Motorsports 

MSC Gaildorf / KTM Kosak Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
7 
5 
5 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
3 
6 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
2:01.936 
2:04.677 
2:04.941 
2:05.804 
2:06.579 
2:07.047 
2:07.183 
2:08.848 
2:09.057 
2:09.075 
2:09.250 
2:09.647 
2:10.348 
2:11.438 
2:12.757 
2:12.818 
2:12.988 
2:13.431 
2:13.714 
2:13.815 
2:13.871 
2:14.077 
2:14.256 
2:15.486 
2:15.570 
2:16.576 
2:16.784 
2:16.866 
2:16.910 
2:17.592 
2:18.030 
2:18.669 
2:18.889 
2:20.741 
2:20.823 
2:22.886 
2:23.253 
2:23.701 
2:27.030 
2:37.691 
8:11.663 

Diff 

2.741 
3.005 
3.868 
4.643 
5.111 
5.247 
6.912 
7.121 
7.139 
7.314 
7.711 
8.412 
9.502 

10.821 
10.882 
11.052 
11.495 
11.778 
11.879 
11.935 
12.141 
12.320 
13.550 
13.634 
14.640 
14.848 
14.930 
14.974 
15.656 
16.094 
16.733 
16.953 
18.805 
18.887 
20.950 
21.317 
21.765 
25.094 
35.755 

6:09.727 

In Lap 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
7 
6 
3 
4 
4 
7 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
2 
5 
4 
2 

km/h 
48,714 
47,643 
47,542 
47,216 
46,927 
46,754 
46,704 
46,101 
46,026 
46,020 
45,957 
45,817 
45,570 
45,192 
44,743 
44,723 
44,666 
44,517 
44,423 
44,390 
44,371 
44,303 
44,244 
43,842 
43,815 
43,492 
43,426 
43,400 
43,386 
43,171 
43,034 
42,836 
42,768 
42,205 
42,181 
41,572 
41,465 
41,336 
40,400 
37,669 
12,081 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 8 degrees, dry track 
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Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 3 Junior 125 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:58:41 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

09.09.2018 09:00 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


